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To: "Henry, Bonnie HLTH:EX" <Bonnie.Henry@gov.bc.ca>
Cc: "Tam, Dr.Theresa (PHAC/ASPC)" <theresa.tam@phac-aspc.gc.ca>, "Moore, Kieran (MOH)"
<Kieran.Moore1@ontario.ca>, Luc Boileau <luc.boileau@msss.gouv.qc.ca>, "Murti, Michelle (MOH)"
<Michelle.Murti@ontario.ca>, Michael Sherar <Michael.Sherar@oahpp.ca>, "Jeffrey, Heather (PHAC/ASPC)"
<heather.jeffrey@phac-aspc.gc.ca>, "Viehbeck, Sarah (PHAC/ASPC)" <sarah.viehbeck@phac-aspc.gc.ca>, "pierre-
gerlier.forest@inspq.qc.ca" <pierre-gerlier.forest@inspq.qc.ca>, "eric.litvak.med@ssss.gouv.qc.ca"
<eric.litvak.med@ssss.gouv.qc.ca>, "Wong, Jason [BCCDC]" <jason.wong@bccdc.ca>, "XT:Patrick, David HLTH:IN"
<david.patrick@bccdc.ca>, "Sheppard, Donald (PHAC/ASPC)" <donald.sheppard@phac-aspc.gc.ca>,
"jessica.hopkins@oahpp.ca" <jessica.hopkins@oahpp.ca>, "Pharand, Nathalie (PHAC/ASPC)" <nathalie.pharand@phac-
aspc.gc.ca>

Hi All,

Here is some coverage by Drs. Sam and Mark Bailey of our May 9th meeting.  

Thank you for the invitation, by the way.

Anyone claiming to know of actual valid, primary scientific evidence of any alleged "virus" is hereby challenged to cite it
posthaste.  Freedom of information responses have already shown that PHAC has none for "H5N1" or any "virus" said to
infect people, while CFIA already confessed to having none for any "virus" said to affect livestock.

Best regards,
Christine
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